1-11

1-11

1-11

1-11

1-11

1-11

1-11

1-11
12

13

Ne
32

33

59

72

929

152

162

167

185

188

190
126

114

TaHuopbI
MNMonos NaBen

Bnagmumunpos Bnagumunp

HaypueB CeMéH
TomoB Butanun
CyTtaruH Aptem
WunyHos Unbsa
BopoBMHCKUX Makcum
Kapaynos Mainkn
TyMaHVH AHTOH
lanees Puwat

anoHioK AHgpen
AHbIWeB AnekcaHap

CmonnH Unes

23.08.2025
[3] Bachata Jn] Intermediate "B3pocnbie” (MEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0
4.0

1.0

bachata
“XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX
-XX-XX

e Xe-

YenabuHck
SivaDance

YenabuHck
V TaHue

YenabuHck
Ritmo Del Alma

CbIKTbIBKap
Dancing Syktyvkar
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
YenabuHck

U dance

YenabuHck
CtaHuus

TioMeHb
Lovitritm

TioMeHb

TioMeHb
WOLF Dance

YensbuHck
YenabuHck
CtaHumns
YenabuHck
CTaHumns

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

2-6

2-6

2-6

7-8

7-8

32

59

162

185

188

152

190
929

TaHuopbl
Kapaynos Mankn

Monos lMaBen
HaypueB CeMéH
bopoBMHCKUX Makcnm
TyMaHWH AHTOH
anees Puwat
WunnyHos Nnbsa

anoHoK AHapen
CyTdarun Aptem

z
5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0
2.0

bachata

-XXXXX

X-X-XX

X-X-XX

-XX-XX

XXXX--

XX-XX-

-XXX--

“X--XX
XX

TiomMeHb
Lovitritm

YenabuHck
SivaDance

YensabuHck
Ritmo Del Alma

YensabuHck
CtaHuuns

TiomMeHb

TioMeHb
WOLF Dance

YenabuHck
U dance

YenabuHck

YenabuHck
V-TaHue



KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

11-13

11-13

Ne  TaHuopbl b3 bachata
33 Bnagumwupos Bragumup 1.0 ---X--
72 TomoB Butanum 0.0 -
114 CmonuH Nnbsa 0.0 -
126 SAHblweB AnekcaHap 0.0 -

YensabuHck

V TaHue
CbIKTbIBKap
Dancing Syktyvkar
YenabuHck
CtaHumns
YensabuHck
CtaHuuns

MecTo

Ne
188

162

167

59

185

TaHuopbI
[anees Puwat

BopoBUHCKUX Makcum
KapaynoB Maikn
Haypues CeméH
TyMaHWH AHTOH

Monos Maeen

Cyabu | Judges

1
2
3
4
5
6

_'naBHbIN Cynbs
Bonkos ViBaH
Kobepua3se Fmopruia
Hepcucsax Barpam
PbibankuH Erop
CvnvnsaHoB Knpunn

b technige musicality
112.0 -67798 -77888
107.0 -68687 -77886
107.0 -87885 -78884
102.0 -68887 -56777
99.0 -76775 -717765
98.0 -57776 -56766

Poccusa

MockBa, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
YensbuHck, Poccus
TioMeHb, Poccus
TioMeHb, Poccus

presentation
-87688

-78885

-89784

-66687

-87785

-67986

KomaHaa/Homep opon/Kny6

— TioMeHb
WOLF Dance

— YensabuHck
CTaHuumsa

— TioMeHb
Lovitritm

— YensabuHck
Ritmo Del Alma

— TiOMEHb

— YensabuHck
SivaDance



