23.08.2025 [3] Bachata JnJ Intermediate "взрослые" (MEN)

1/4						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-11	32	Попов Павел	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск
						SivaDance
1-11	33	Владимиров Владимир	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск
						V танце
1-11	59	Даурцев Семён	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск
		<b>T</b> D V	- 0	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		Ritmo Del Alma
1-11	72	Томов Виталий	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Сыктывкар Dancing Syktyvkar
1-11	99	Сутягин Артем	5.0	-XXXXX		Челябинск
1-11	33	Сутягин Артем	5.0	-^^^	_	V-Танце
1-11	152	Шипунов Илья	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск
		27y.105 777.571	5.0	70000		U dance
1-11	162	Боровинских Максим	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск
		•				Станция
1-11	167	Караулов Майкл	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Тюмень
						Lovitritm
1-11	185	Туманин Антон	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Тюмень
						_
1-11	188	Галеев Ришат	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Тюмень
	100	F	F 0	VVVVV		WOLF Dance
1-11	190	Гапонюк Андрей	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск
12	126	Янышев Александр	4.0	-XX-XX	_	Челябинск Станция
13	114	Смолин Илья	1.0	X		Челябинск
13	114	СМОЛИН ИЛЬЯ	1.0		_	Станция
						orani <sub>4</sub> ,,,,
1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	167	Караулов Майкл	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Тюмень
						Lovitritm
2-6	32	Попов Павел	4.0	X-X-XX	_	Челябинск
						SivaDance
2-6	59	Даурцев Семён	4.0	X-X-XX	_	Челябинск
2.6	160	Cononius y Mayour	4.0	VV VV		Ritmo Del Alma
2-6	162	Боровинских Максим	4.0	-XX-XX	_	Челябинск Станция
2-6	185	Туманин Антон	4.0	XXXX	_	Тюмень
2-0	103	Tymanini Anton	4.0	XXXX		-
2-6	188	Галеев Ришат	4.0	XX-XX-	_	Тюмень
				, , , , , , ,		WOLF Dance
7-8	152	Шипунов Илья	3.0	-XXX	_	Челябинск
		-				U dance
7-8	190	Гапонюк Андрей	3.0	-XXX	_	Челябинск
9	99	Сутягин Артем	2.0	X-X	_	Челябинск
						V-Танце

1/2						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
10	33	Владимиров Владимир	1.0	X	_	Челябинск V танце
11-13	72	Томов Виталий	0.0		_	Сыктывкар Dancing Syktyvkar
11-13	114	Смолин Илья	0.0		_	Челябинск Станция
11-13	126	Янышев Александр	0.0		_	Челябинск Станция

Final								
Место	N∘	Танцоры	Σ	technige	musicality	presentation	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	188	Галеев Ришат	112.0	-67798	-77888	-87688	_	Тюмень WOLF Dance
2-3	162	Боровинских Максим	107.0	-68687	-77886	-78885	_	Челябинск Станция
2-3	167	Караулов Майкл	107.0	-87885	-78884	-89784	_	Тюмень Lovitritm
4	59	Даурцев Семён	102.0	-68887	-56777	-66687	_	Челябинск Ritmo Del Alma
5	185	Туманин Антон	99.0	-76775	-77765	-87785	_	Тюмень -
6	32	Попов Павел	98.0	-57776	-56766	-67986	_	Челябинск SivaDance

Судьи   Judges						
1	_Главный	Судья	Россия			
2	Волков	Иван	Москва, Россия			
3	Коберидзе	Гиоргий	Екатеринбург, Россия			
4	Нерсисян	Ваграм	Челябинск, Россия			
5	Рыбалкин	Егор	Тюмень, Россия			
6	Силиванов	Кирилл	Тюмень, Россия			